
Cascade Rd @ 1285 Interchange 
Study 

Stakeholders' Meeting 
June 23, 2015 

";i' rs -, " Meeting Date - ~ - - . 

First Name last Name Organization Address 1 Address2 City Zip Phone Fax Email 23-Jun 15-Sep , 
Max Anderson mga728@gmail.com 
Robert Arrington Arrington,Owoo P.e. 3915 Cascade Road Suite 300 Atlanta 30331 404-549-6771 robert@essentialegal.com 
Joel Athy joel.athy@metrobrokers.com 
Joel Athy 678-525-8335 joel athy@yahoo.com 

David Aynes I b 7~· ftjn< • 3 z,~ Is dave@atlantaleasing.com VpjJ- 
Dave Aynes dave@atlantaleasing.com 
Jean Hee Barrett JBarrett@atlantaregional.com 

Jamila Brown f2 ~-. ,.A \"L.'k <:. 1~I:L_11j7 7L3-Q brown.jworks@comcast.net ~/ - 

Alisia Brown abrown4680@bellsouth.net 

Betty Burke Sandtown Community Assoc. 2145 Datona Dr SW Atlanta GA 30331 b bettyr@bellsouth.net 

Thomas Cain tcain@carver.edu 
Winston Carhee 3915 Cascade Road Suite 220 Atlanta 30331 Winston@Carhee.com 
David Cassell dcassell@grta.org 
Steven Coley stevencoley1986@gmail.com 
Hattie Cotton-Tukes Hatti e. Cotto n- T u kes@fultoncountyga.gov 
Dan 11M Covel ru»» ~ip ep (j / i:f;rJ., ~ 952 Old Peachtree Rd NW Lawrenceville 30043 770-940-2616 770-682-5035 dcovel@guiktrig.com 

Douglas Crawford D.L. Crawford Associates, Inc 5090 Riverview Road Atlanta 30327 678-613-5313 douglaslcrawford@gmail.com V'Dt.c. 
Robert Crummie rcrummie@carver.edu 
Carla Crummie carlacrummie@comcast.net 
Harvey Davis harveydavis@bellsouth.net 
Betty Dinkins bett'!dinkins4322@bellsouth.net 
Bryan Fitzsimmons brYan.fitzsimmons@homedegot.com 
Matthew Fowler mfowler@dot.ga.gov 

Maynard Franklin Neighborhood Planning Unit Q 4375 Celebration D Atlanta GA 30331 770-234-3848 maynardfranklin@gmail.com 
Berta I, If I I 3'f1'..re' a.;». ¢d. 4".L' ::- - '2. z 71 \3 d3': ~ I ghilfur@bellsouth.net Furcron ~J 

Susan Gschwind-Torres Susan .Gschwi nd- Torres@fultoncountyga.gov 
Jim Holland insoreco@gmail.com 
Dr. Joyce Irons theclarit'!groug@bellsouth.net 

Keith Jackson kjackson@alln1securit'!.com 
Eyvonne Johnson Kroger - Southeast Division 770-496-7432 e,!vonne.johnson@kroger.com 
Sheree Johnson SJOHNS01@amfam.com 
Dr. Gary Johnson jjfamil'!dentist@aol.com 
Gus Jordan gus.jordan@metrobrokers.com 
Sitta Kebbay Skebba'!.s03741.us@wal-mart.com 

Dane Larche diane@larchecommunications.com 
Pastor Roy Lawson rrlawson@bellsouth.net 
Jonathan Lewis jlewis@atlantaga.gov 
Raymond Livingston ra,!mond c livingston@homedegot.com 

Kaycee Mertz GDOT kmertz@dot.ga.gov 
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Lamont Miller lamont@millerb'{numdesign.com 
Eric Nickerson blazenickerson@gmail.com 

Regina Page rj2age@tasicj2a.com 

Mary Parker Mar'{j2arker@alln1securit'{.com 
Douglas Parker douglasTj2arker@gmail.com 

John Perlman Adams & Co. Real Estate Inc. 5784 Lake Forrest Drive Suite 290 Sandy Springs 30328 (404) 694-8800 jj2erlman@adamsre.net (o/Z ") 
Bobbie Powell ~ fllJJ''' .I, -11nIA t oJ h'A ~1 1,r,/(f'AAi'.}' /)~t ~1.l) ~ IA~_j stA Lhlf ... 3tmJ ,.Jnrb IJ/ tMJ( ". bj2owell@alln1securit'{.com '/~J . , . ._. - v- I I ,- I Clarence Powell cj2owell@alln1securit'{.com 
Johnika Price johnika.j2rice@fultoncount'{ga.gov 
Sharice Reasonover sreasonover@arborcomj2an'{.com 
Irene Richardson Quality Living Services, Inc 4001 Danforth Road SW P.O. Box 311045 Atlanta 30131 Qls1@coJulton.ga.us 

Rick Robinson rrobinson@alln1securit'{.com 
Andrea Salters fttJ.l~rYl' If..L M;!&A$~ JJ.1I , Wl~1 t.I!JlJ-? 3/- 9 tz. 7 andrea.salters@tax.hrblock.com b728 
Diedra St. Julien diedra.stjulien@ctbatl.com 

Patrick Tingling 404-396-8152 j2atrick@dloratlanta.com 
Vangie Watkins Va ngi e. Watki ns@fultoncount'{ga.gov 

I~amezia Watts ramezia.watts@ctbatl.com 

V Richard Wilkins f»J 1/'/\ ((' LlI"I1 lIY1~h fJ:¥,1f{ rwilkins@richsj2eaksnow.com 

Tanya Williams Tan'{a williams@homedej2ot.com 
Don Williams drwilliams@itsmarta.com 
() 'V,yq- h j v.: CMv1h II) wcumberlander@adamsre.biz 

I~ ~ 
I '?r.J~ / - -~.-...~ ~ ~-, '''" grwilliams100@'{ahoo.com -, .. 

awodir@mindsj2ring.com 
I 

vansfence1@aol.com 

info@oj2are.net 

a m'{ksta rbucks@gmail.com 

irons2@comcast.net 

d rbmerricks@hotmail.com 

info@sj2ectrumdelivers.com 

mrlcarr@,{ahoo.com 

Cascademrm1@gmail.com 

mhakeem@tcfatl.com 

greatness2@me.com 

str.07394@storewalgreens.com 

-:I.\) rJe-A I ~ "81""[-/(11 I P. c.I ~ IC!J ~ CI\ 11\ l (.). c, O'Y\ • --:n ~ " /tAlI • I ~ • t.ll"l U 1, \d::;-~ e.: F~ 703 t IA ~,. _1h • ~I:_ I LQIL- S0 iJ r L ?o '3 '31 {/t; ij. - ::J slf - s '/? 2- ~P.~~.d.IV\t''' r.nUI\'\4mn Q Cf '11 J41 (, ~o ~ ~ 
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mga728@gmail.com 

30331 404-549-6771 robert@essentialegal.com Atlanta Arrington,Owoo P.c. 3915 Cascade Road Suite 300 

joel.athy@metrobrokers.com 

joel athy@yahoo.com 678-525-8335 

dave@atlantaleasing.com 

dave@atlantaleasing.com 

JBarrett@atlantaregional.com 

brown.jworks@comcast.net 

abrown4680@bellsouth.net 

b bettyr@bellsouth.net 2145 Datona Dr SW Atlanta Sandtown Community Assoc. 30331 GA 

tcain@carver.edu 

Winston@Carhee.com Atlanta 30331 3915 Cascade Road Suite 220 

dcassell@grta.org 

stevencoley1986@gmail.com 

Hattie.Cotton- Tukes@fultoncountyga.gov 

dcovel@quiktrip.com 952 Old Peachtree Rd NW 770-682-5035 30043 770-940-2616 QuickTrip Lawrenceville 

douglaslcrawford@gmail.com D.L. Crawford Associates, Inc Atlanta 30327 678-613-5313 5090 Riverview Road 

rcrummie@carver.edu ~ 
"'r C"'O"~ carlacrummie@comcast.net. IA VIol w ~ 

I I bettydi nki ns4322 @bellsouth.net 

bryan.fitzsimmons@homedepot.com 

mfowler@dot.ga.gov 

maynardfranklin@gmail.com 30331 770-234-3848 Neighborhood Planning Unit Q 4375 Celebration D Atlanta GA 

philfur@bellsouth.net 

Susan.Gschwind- Torres@fultoncountyga.gov 

insoreco@gmail.com 

theclaritygroup@bellsouth.net 

kjackson@alln1security.com 

~O~4S- 770-496-7432 Kroger - Southeast Division eyvonne.johnson@kroger.com 

SJOHNS01@amfam.com 

jjfamilydentist@aol.com / 

~f. /IJl?1J'Gl :9i?,tPl-l ~ gus.jordan@metrobrokers.com 

Skebbay .5037 41. us@wal-mart.com 

diane@larchecommunications.com 

rrlawson@bellsouth.net 

jlewis@atlantaga.gov 

raymond c livingston@homedepot.com 

pC5D \. n. 1)4\( ... km ertz@dot.ga.gov GDOT 
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Vangie ( ~- v//~~~ /'/-;~__.....-" 
v~~ ~-=?~ v~- h~~ Watkins ':~---"C Vangie.Watkins@fultoncount'iga.gov ~/..r _.,... I7r/~ 

Ramezia 
v ~ 1(" 77 - , / , / L 
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Richard Wilkins rwilki ns@richsl2eaksnow.com 

Tanya Williams Tan'ia williams@homedel2ot.com 

Don Williams ~ drwilliams@itsmarta.com 
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